

CA No. 42/2025
Baljeet Singh Vs. Roshan Gupta

23.04.2026

Present: None for parties.

Put up for order/Judgment on 28.04.2026.

(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)
ASJ-04/Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/23.04.2026